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Approved 2016-17 Calendar for NJB 
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Legend:	
  Yellow:	
  First	
  and	
  Last	
  Day	
  of	
  Instruction	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Gray:	
  Days	
  off	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Orange:	
  Holiday,	
  NO	
  SCHOOL	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Green:	
  Shortened	
  days	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Purple:	
  	
  Staff	
  Development	
  Retreat	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Blue:	
  Faculty	
  Work	
  Day	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Teal:	
  Early	
  Release	
  Day	
  (Thursdays	
  only)	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
 

Important	
  Dates	
  
 

1. Mon., Aug 1, 2016 1st day of instruction 8. Mon., Nov 28, 2016 - Instruction resumes 14. Tues. Feb 28, 2017 - End 2nd Trimester 54 days 
2. Mon., Sept 5, 2016 - Labor Day Holiday 9. Dec 17 to Jan 8, 2017 - Winter Break 15. Weds., Mar 1, 2017 - Begin 3rd Trimester 
3. Fri., Oct 28, 2016 - End 1st Trimester 64 days 10. Mon., Jan 9, 2017 Instruction resumes 16. Apr.3 to Apr. 23 - Off Track 
4. Mon., Oct 31, 2016 Start 2nd Trimester 11. Mon., Jan 16, 2017 - MLK Jr. Holiday 17. Easter is on Apr.16, 2017 this year 
5. Nov. 5 to Nov 27 - Off Track 12. Mon., Feb 13, 2017 - Holiday. 18. Mon., May 29, 2017 - Memorial Day Holiday 
6. Fri., Nov 11, 2016 - Veterans Day Holiday 13. Mon., Feb 20, 2017 - Presidents Day Holiday 19. Fri., June 16, 2017 - End 3rd Trimester 64 days 
7. Thur., Nov 24, 2016 Thanksgiving Holiday  20.  Mon., June 19, 2017 Non Instructional Workday 
 
Summary:	
  180	
  days	
  of	
  instruction.	
  	
  166	
  regular	
  days.	
  14	
  short	
  days	
  shown	
  in	
  green	
  underscore	
  text.	
  
	
  


